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1Jan Sat Mew Year's Day 24 Jun Fri 2t Jean Bapfiste Day
21 Feb Mon Family Day 1dul  Fr Canada Day
21 Feb Mon Heritage Day 2 Jul Sat Munawvut Day
21 Feb Mon Islander Day 1Aug Mon Civic Holiday
21 Febk Mon Louis Riel Day 185 Aug Mon Discovery Day
15 Apr  Fri Good Friday 55sp Mon Labour Day
18 Apr  Mon Easter Monday 10 Oct Mon Thanksgiving Day
23 May Mon Mational Patriots' Day 11 Moev Fri Remembrance Day
23 May Mon Victoria Day 25 Dec Sun Christmas Day Mational
21 Jun Tue Aboriginal Day 28 Dec Mon Boxing Day
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